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U-19 Championship
2024/25 29th round, Match #228

Friday, 16.05.2025, 12:00, , Kyiv region. 7°C.

«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv

1 : 1

«Ruh» Lviv

23 Ivanenko Davyd
8 Dmytriiev Daniil
16 Tverdokhliebov Klymentii
14 Dementiev Lev
4 Moskun Mykhailo
11 Tishchenko Vitalii
5 Boicheniuk Maksym (C)
19 Hrabovetskyi Danylo
17 Heresh Roman
2 Shakun Yehor
21 Chernenko Vladyslav

Substitutes
25 Mishchenko Mykhailo
26 Rachuk Ivan
13 Shust Mykhailo
7 Minenko Yevhenii
10 Sydorov Andrii
9 Myroshnychenko Yurii
1 Zimin Artem
24 Skybenko Daniil
6 Kliuka Viacheslav
18 Mustsevyi Valerii

Coach
Havriushov Andrii

1 Vorobiov Oleksii
6 Horin Vitalii
3 Barshak Maksym
17 Fitsyk Vladyslav
4 Diak Rostyslav-Nazar
5 Mukha Artur
13 Shelepinskyi Volodymyr
11 Denysov Ivan (C)
9 Bondar Nazar
75 Pankivskyi Yaroslav-Avhustin
20 Dorosh Nikita

Substitutes
12 Bakus Markiian
2 Piskun Oleksii
14 Kleutin Oleh

Coach
Kolchin Denys

Referee:
Ternovyi Kyrylo
Assistant 1:
Halian Anna
Assistant 2:
Babanskyi Yevhenii
4th Official:
Dubykivskyi Serhii
Referee Observer:
Shvetsov Viktor
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 29th round, Match #228
Friday, 16.05.2025, 12:00, , Kyiv region. 7°C.

«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv 1 : 1 «Ruh» Lviv
13' 11 Denysov Ivan

58' 6 Horin Vitalii
19 Hrabovetskyi Danylo
25 Mishchenko Mykhailo 60'

21 Chernenko Vladyslav
10 Sydorov Andrii 60'

17 Heresh Roman 61'

16 Tverdokhliebov Klymentii 74'

75' 13 Shelepinskyi Volodymyr
2 Piskun Oleksii

2 Shakun Yehor
7 Minenko Yevhenii 86'

88' 2 Piskun Oleksii

14 Dementiev Lev 89'
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